FIRST NAME

RICK

TIM

ALAN

JOEY

TERRY

LESTER

DANIEL

KEVIN

ETHAN - GARRETT MYERS

KYLE

KATELYN-RICK

JOE

JIM/JAYDEN

REICH'S

DALTON

RYAN

DUSTYN

ETHAN

TRAVIS

HARRY

JOHN

DYANNA

JOHN

JOSH

DWAYNE

MARK

JOHN TROXELL

JARRED

ALYSSA

Results for

001) 15,000 Ibs. Off The Farm Pace.xlsm

LAST NAME

SHIREY, JR

REICH'S PULLING TEAM

HASSINGER

RADEL

ADAMS

MCWILLIAMS-RAMER

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM

MUNDRICK

FRY

PECHT

SPOTTS

HAUCK

MUNDRICK

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM

KURTZ/YODER

PULLING TEAM

FRY

SMITH

ADAMS, JR

PECHT

WAITE

AURAND, JR

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM

TROXELL JR

HAUCK

BEACHEL

BEACHEL

KEISER

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM

HASSINGER

ADAMS

CITY

BEAVER SPRINGS

BEAVERTOWN

MIDDLEBURG

SELINSGROVE

MCCLURE

BEAVER SPRINGS

SELINSGROVE

ELMIRA

WINFIELD

BEAVER SPRINGS

BELLEFONTE

WINFIELD

MIFFLINBURG

SELINSGROVE

MIFFLINBURG

BEAVERTOWN

MIDDLEBURG

MIDDLEBURG

MCCLURE

WINFIELD

MIDDLEBURG

SELINSGROVE

MIDDLEBURG

MIDDLEBURG

MCCLURE

MCCLURE

MCCLURE

SELINSGROVE

SELINSGROVE

MIDDLEBURG

MCCLURE

MODEL

1466

1066

4430

1066

MASSEY FERGUS(1130

1466

2255

1066

1066

4430

1066

1066

1066

2255

1066

1066

1066

1066

MASSEY FERGUS(1130

4240

ALLIS CHALMERS 7030

YEAR MAKE
1975 IH
IH
JOHN DEERE
IH
1967
IH
OLIVER
1970 IH
IH
JOHN DEERE
1971 IH
1976 IH
1978 IH
WHITE
1973 IH
IH
IH
IH
1969
Jb
JOHN DEERE
OLIVER
1971 FORD
IH
1976 IH
IH
1974 IH
WHITE
WHITE
JOHN DEERE
1971

4020

2150

900

1066

1466

1066

1466

120

2-180

4020

MASSEY FERGUS(1150

VEHICLE NAME

PLOW JOCKEY

NARROW

STRIPES

LIL STINKER Il

FAT BOYS TOY

BLACK STRIPE - Narrow

THE ROOSTER

FEET

283.40

272.06

271.45

268.91

268.02

267.86

266.64

264.46

263.78

262.28

260.95

259.50

259.46

253.28

252.55

251.62

246.74

245.44

238.58

238.58

235.47

234.86

234.42

234.34

233.21

232.64

232.20

231.27

228.81

222.79

213.22

167.47

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

19

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Payout

$75.00
$60.00
$50.00
$40.00
$20.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
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